
Boys JV - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:20:02.84 19

2 Howards Grove 00:21:16.64 44

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:52.97 73

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:19:53.17 4

Ozaukee 00:20:29.80 3

Kohler 00:21:11.84 3

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:21:40.26 2

Oostburg 00:20:34.18 1

Reedsville 00:24:45.11 1
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Boys JV - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:20:02.84 12 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 635 Will Leibham 00:19:32.55 1

2 4 641 Joe Vanic 00:19:48.70 2

3 5 634 Oliver Leibham 00:19:49.75 3

4 12 632 Titus Gottschalk 00:20:30.27 6

5 14 639 Brock Seefeldt 00:20:32.94 7

6 16 642 Johnny Wallner 00:20:44.17 (8)

7 17 630 Ethan Bidinger 00:20:53.05 (9)

2 Howards Grove 00:21:16.64 6 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 383 Braven Wilson 00:20:01.16 4

2 11 381 Carter Maranell 00:20:25.82 5

3 18 379 Evan Erdmann 00:21:01.39 10

4 24 380 Winston Gudex 00:22:06.12 11

5 29 382 Kyle Taber 00:22:48.71 14

6 38 378 Cristopher Chancellor 00:26:21.50 (19)

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:22:52.97 8 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 454 Theo Diaz Montane 00:22:09.59 12

2 26 457 Caleb Lukasek 00:22:10.67 13

3 30 458 Noah Lukasek 00:22:55.48 15

4 31 460 Josh Sielaff 00:23:27.39 16

5 32 456 Ricky Li 00:23:41.74 17

6 37 459 Jacob Sielaff 00:25:32.19 (18)

7 39 455 Ebbott Fields 00:27:36.28 (20)
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Boys JV - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 317 Abram Brill SO 00:19:11.66 Cedar Grove-Belgium

2 1 635 Will Leibham FR 00:19:32.55 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

3 0 550 Otto Utecht JR 00:19:44.94 Ozaukee

4 2 641 Joe Vanic FR 00:19:48.70 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

5 3 634 Oliver Leibham FR 00:19:49.75 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

6 0 319 Grady Ketterhagen FR 00:19:56.43 Cedar Grove-Belgium

7 4 383 Braven Wilson JR 00:20:01.16 Howards Grove

8 0 400 Michael Beaudoin JR 00:20:07.40 Kohler

9 0 318 Ben Duwell FR 00:20:11.68 Cedar Grove-Belgium

10 0 320 Drew Neese FR 00:20:12.90 Cedar Grove-Belgium

11 5 381 Carter Maranell JR 00:20:25.82 Howards Grove

12 6 632 Titus Gottschalk FR 00:20:30.27 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

13 0 547 Carl Dvorak FR 00:20:31.82 Ozaukee

14 7 639 Brock Seefeldt SO 00:20:32.94 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

15 0 525 Franklin Wilke FR 00:20:34.18 Oostburg

16 (8) 642 Johnny Wallner SR 00:20:44.17 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

17 (9) 630 Ethan Bidinger SR 00:20:53.05 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

18 10 379 Evan Erdmann SO 00:21:01.39 Howards Grove

19 0 337 Ben Auch JR 00:21:08.31 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

20 0 549 Hugh Steffen FR 00:21:12.66 Ozaukee

21 0 414 Nicolas Cambero FR 00:21:34.68 Kohler

22 0 399 Magnus Avery FR 00:21:53.45 Kohler

23 0 633 Andrew Leibham JR 00:21:53.73 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

24 11 380 Winston Gudex FR 00:22:06.12 Howards Grove

25 12 454 Theo Diaz Montane SO 00:22:09.59 Manitowoc Lutheran

26 13 457 Caleb Lukasek FR 00:22:10.67 Manitowoc Lutheran

27 0 636 Shawn Peterson SO 00:22:12.01 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

28 0 336 Jacob Arbuckle SO 00:22:12.21 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

29 14 382 Kyle Taber FR 00:22:48.71 Howards Grove

30 15 458 Noah Lukasek SR 00:22:55.48 Manitowoc Lutheran

31 16 460 Josh Sielaff SO 00:23:27.39 Manitowoc Lutheran

32 17 456 Ricky Li JR 00:23:41.74 Manitowoc Lutheran

33 0 631 Sam Detlaff FR 00:24:02.04 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

34 0 637 Nolan Roeh FR 00:24:28.81 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

35 0 640 Robert Tock FR 00:24:30.47 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

36 0 597 Adison Scharenbroch FR 00:24:45.11 Reedsville

37 (18) 459 Jacob Sielaff SR 00:25:32.19 Manitowoc Lutheran

38 (19) 378 Cristopher Chancellor JR 00:26:21.50 Howards Grove

39 (20) 455 Ebbott Fields SO 00:27:36.28 Manitowoc Lutheran

40 0 452 Samuel Barthel FR 00:27:46.45 Manitowoc Lutheran
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